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Credits 3.00 | 3.00 {2.00(2.00] 2.00 {2.00]| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.00 ] 1.00| 1.00
1. 22321001 |Mazharul Hoque Masud 3.00 | 3.7513.75]13.50| 3.25 13.50| 4.00 | 4.00 {4.00|3.30| 4.00 | 20.00 3.59
2. (22321002 |Majujah Ahmed 3.50 | 3.00 |3.25]13.25] 3.7512.50] 4.00 | 4.00 14.00]3.75| 4.00 | 20.00 3.44
3. 122321003 |Tasin Zaman 3.50 | 3.7513.75]13.50] 4.00 (2.50| 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00]4.00| 4.00 | 20.00 3.64
4. [22321004|Md. Shams Al Rubayet 4.00 | 4.00 |4.00]|4.00) 3.75 {2.75]| 3.75 | 3.75 |3.50|4.00| 4.00 | 20.00 3.79
5. |22321006|Shanji Rahman 3.50 | 3.75|3.75(2.50| 3.75 |2.75] 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.50|3.50 | 4.00 | 20.00 3.49
6. 122321007|Satabdi Dey Jaya 3.50 | 3.50 |3.25]3.00| 4.00 [2.75]| 4.00 | 3.75 |3.75]3.50| 3.75 | 20.00 3.48
7. 122321008 |Nishma Sultana 3.5’0 4.00 |3.75(4.00| 3.75 | 3.00| 4.00 | 4.00 |3.50(3.50{ 4.00 | 20.00 3.73
8. 122321011 |Aurnob Kummar Roy 3.25 | 3.7513.7513.50| 3.75 |2.75] 4.00 | 3.25 13.75]13.50| 4.00 | 20.00 3.53
9. 22321012|Md Abir Azad 3.50 | 3.50 |3.75(3.25| 3.75 [ 3.00] 4.00 | 3.50 [4.00|3.75| 4.00 | 20.00 3.58
10. 122321016|Md Jesan 3.50 | 4.00 |3.75]3.50] 3.25 |3.25| 4.00 | 3.75 | 4.00]3.50| 4.00 | 20.00 3.66
11. 122321018 Umme Fahmida Mokta 3.00 | 3.50 |3.75]3.50| 3.00 [2.50| 4.00 | 3.75 |4.00]4.00] 3.75 | 20.00 3.42
12. [22321019|Kobita Rani Orpita 3.00 | 3.7513.50]3.25 3.00 2.75| 4.00 | 3.50 |13.5014.00| 3.50 | 20.00 3.38
13. |22321020|Rajon Paul 3.25 | 3.503.50]3.25| 3.25 [ 2.75]| 4.00 | 3.25 [3.25]3.75] 3.75. | 20.00 3.37
14. 122321021 |Most. Khairun Nahar Tuly 3.75 | 3.50 |3.25(3.00| 3.25 |2.75] 4.00 | 3.75 |3.75]3.25| 4.00 | 20.00 3.44
15. 122321022 |Humaira Hoque 3.75 | 4.00 [4.00|3.25] 3.00 |3.50| 4.00 | 4.00 |3.50|4.00} 4.00 ! 20.00 3.71
16. (22321023 |Abu Syed Al-Imam 3.75 | 3.50 |3.75|3.00] 3.50 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.25]13.25| 4.00 | 20.00 3.45
17. 22321024 [Most. Mustari Mimi 3.25 | 3.50 |3.50(2.50] 3.25 | 2.50| 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.75]3.25| 3.75 | 20.00 3.31
18. [22321026|Israt Jahan Tanji 250 | 3.7513.50]2.75] 3.50 1 0.00| 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.50|3.00]| 3.75 18.00 -
19. [22321027|Most. Aisheen Azad Kotha 3.50 | 3.7513.75]3.25] 3.25 |3.25] 4.00 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 4.00| 4.00 | 20.00 3.59
20. [22321028|Md. Aribun Zushaul Nafi 3.50 | 3.50 13.50(3.00[ 2.50 {2.50] 4.00 | 3.00 [3.75]|3.50| 4.00 *[ 20.00 3.29
21. [22321029|Atik Hasan Ahon 2.75 | 3.50 |3.50(3.00] 4.00 |2.50] 4.00 | 3.75 14.00|3.75| 4.00 | 20.00 n§.41 /
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Credits 3.00 | 3.00 | 2.00)2.00( 2.00 |2.00| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.00 (1.00| 1.00
22. 122321030]Sabbir Khondakar Shifat 3.75 | 4.00 |3.75(4.00| 2.75 |2.25] 4.00 | 3.75 13.503.50| 3.75 | 20.00 3.56
23. 122321031|Md.Owaliullah Rahman Omi | 3.75 | 4.00 | 4.00|4.00| 3.75 |3.50| 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50|4.00| 4.00 | 20.00 3.86
24. 122321032 |Sarah Binte Ahad 3.25 | 3.7513.75]13.25} 3.50 |2.50| 4.00 | 3.75 13.5013.50] 4.00 | 20.00 3.48
25. 122321033 | Abdul Malek 3.75 | 3.75 13.75(3.751 2.50 | 2.75] 4.00 | 3.50 |3.7514.00] 4.00 | 20.00 3.55
26. 122321034|Sohag Baidya 3.75 | 3.75(4.00(3.50| 2.75 |2.75]| 4.00 | 4.00 14.00|4.00| 3.75 | 20.00 3.61
27. 122321036 |Effat Sabirah Esha 3.75 | 4.00 |3.75(3.75] 3.50 | 3.00| 4.00 | 4.00 14.00]3.75| 4.00 | 20.00 3.75
28. 122321037 |Mossarrat Mahjabin 3.25 | 3.50 [3.50(3.25] 3.50 |2.00] 4.00 | 3.75 13.75]13.50| 4.00 | 20.00 3.38
_ 29. 122321039|Md Ajmal Chowdhury Ab 400 | Ab | Ab | Ab | Ab | 225 | Ab |3.50| Ab Ab 5.50 -
30. [22321040|Md. Shoaib 275 1275 (3.00[2.00| 2.75 |12.00| 4.00 | 3.00 |3.50|3.50 3.75 | 20.00 2.86
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